VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
CellAdvisor™
JD788A Signal Analyzer
Spectrum Analyzer: 9 kHz to 8 GHz
Power Meter: 10 MHz to 8 GHz
Specification* Conditions

6. With the battery pack removed
15  CellAdvisor JD788A Signal Analyzer
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Standard CellAdvisor JD788A Signal Analyzer
Signal analyzer includes:
   Spectrum analyzer   9 kHz to 8 GHz
   RF power meter       10 MHz to 8 GHz
JD788A1
Options
Note: Upgrade options for the JD788A use the designation JD788AU
before the respective last three-digit option number
2 Port transmission measurements for JD788A JD788A001
CW signal generator for JD788A JD788A003
Bluetooth connectivity for JD788A JD788A0162
High power CW signal generator for JD788A JD788A007
20 MHz demodulation hardware for JD788A JD788A0093
GPS receiver and antenna for JD788A JD788A010
Interference analyzer for JD788A JD788A0114,5
Channel scanner for JD788A JD788A012
LTE-FDD RAN performance indicator for JD788A JD788A0146,7
LTE-TDD RAN performance indicator for JD788A JD788A0157,8
Wi-Fi connectivity for JD788A JD788A0169
cdmaOne/cdma2000 analyzer for JD788A JD788A0207
EV-DO analyzer for JD788A JD788A0217,10
GSM/GPRS/EDGE analyzer for JD788A JD788A0227
WCDMA/HSPA+ analyzer for JD788A JD788A0237
TD-SCDMA analyzer for JD788A JD788A0257
Mobile WiMAX analyzer for JD788A JD788A0267
LTE - FDD analyzer for JD788A JD788A0287,11
LTE - TDD analyzer for JD788A JD788A0297,11
LTE Advanced - FDD analyzer for JD788A JD788A0307,12,13
LTE Advanced - TDD analyzer for JD788A JD788A0317,13,14
256QAM Demodulator for LTE-FDD JD788A0327,15
256QAM Demodulator for LTE-TDD JD788A0337,16
NB-IoT Analyzer for JD788A JD788A0347,12
cdmaOne/cdma2000 OTA analyzer for JD788A JD788A0407,17
EV-DO OTA analyzer for JD788A JD788A0417,17
GSM/GPRS/EDGE OTA analyzer for JD788A JD788A0427,17
WCDMA/HSPA+ OTA analyzer for JD788A JD788A0437,17
TD-SCDMA OTA analyzer for JD788A JD788A0457,17
Mobile WiMAX OTA analyzer for JD788A JD788A0467,17
LTE - FDD OTA analyzer for JD788A JD788A0487,17
LTE - TDD OTA analyzer for JD788A JD788A0497,17
EMF Analyzer for JD788A JD788A05018
Calibration service for Asia and North America
for JD788A
JD788A20019
Calibration service for Latin America and EMEA for

Isotropic Antenna Type-N(m), 26 MHz to 3 GHz G700050380
16  CellAdvisor JD788A Signal Analyzer
Ordering Information Continued
Description Part Number
Accessory - RF Power Sensor (General)
Directional power sensor (peak and average power)
300 to 3800 MHz
JD731B
Terminating power sensor (Average Power) 20 to
3800 MHz
JD732B
Directional power sensor (peak and average power)
150 to 3500 MHz
JD733A
Terminating power sensor (peak power) 20 to 3800
MHz
JD736B
Accessory - RF Adapters (Connector & Adapters)
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz,
50 Ω
G700050571
Adapter DIN(m) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050572
Adapter Type-N(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz,
50 Ω
G700050573
Adapter Type-N(m) to BNC(f), DC to 4 GHz,
50 Ω
G700050574
Adapter Type-N(f) to Type-N(f), DC to 18 GHz
50 Ω
G700050575
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(m), DC to7.5 GHz,
50 Ω
G700050576
Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz,
50 Ω
G700050577
Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz,
50 Ω
G700050578
Adapter DIN(f) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050579
Adapter Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), DC to 11 GHz 50 Ω G700050580
Adapter N(m) to QMA(f), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50 Ω G700050581
Adapter N(m) to QMA(m), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50 Ω G700050582
Adapter N(m) to 4.1/9.5 MINI DIN (f), DC to
6.0 GHz, 50 Ω
G700050583
Adapter N(m) to 4.1/9.5 MINI DIN (m), DC to
6.0 GHz, 50 Ω
G700050584
Adapter N(m) to 4.3-10 (f), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50 Ω G700050585
Adapter N(m) to 4.3-10 (m), DC to 6.0 GHz,
50 Ω
G700050586
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(f), DC to 4 GHz,